
BEEF & BISON
Steak - Fresh Angus Filet Mignon
Steak - Fresh Angus Filet Mignon
Steak - Fresh Angus Boneless Ribeye                                  
Frozen Angus Beef Patties 
Meatballs Italian (Beef, Pork & Cheese)
Wagyu Beef Fresh          
Bison Patties Frozen (When Available)
Kobe Beef Patties  

SEAFOOD
Crab Cake Charleston Style - 80% Shredded Crab Meat
Crab Cake Maryland Style - 65% Lump Crab Meat 
Lobster Tails
Lobster Meat Frozen (Special Order) 
Scallops Frozen                                              
Salmon Fresh Never Frozen
(Special Order, 2nd & 4th Thursdays of the Month)    
Tuna Ahi (Seasoned, Seared & Sliced) Frozen                                 
Tuna Yellow Fin Sashimi Grade Frozen                                         
Grouper Frozen Filets   
Black Tiger Shrimp (Raw, Tail-On)   

LAMB & PORK
Pork Loin Chops Bone In            
Lamb Rib Racks (Frozen)
Pork Belly 
Pork Tenderloin 

CHICKEN & DUCK
Chicken Filets Boneless, Skinless & Fire Grilled Fresh
Chicken Nuggets (Frozen)
Duck Breasts (2 per Package - Frozen)   
Half Duck Fully Cooked Rotisserie 

OTHER ITEMS
Beef Wellington Hors d’oeuvres
Pig in a Pretzel Hors d’oeuvres
Crab Rangoon

8 oz
6 oz

                      12 oz
                 6 oz

16x 1 oz
5x 8 oz
3x 6 oz
2x 8 oz

$24.00
$19.00
$22.00

$2.59
$7.99

$19.00
$20.00

$12.99

3 oz
3 oz

2x 6-7 oz
2 lb

 13 to 17 Count
1 lb

 
3 oz
4 oz
8 oz

2 lb Bag

$5.99
$5.49

$36.00
$36.00
$22.00

$15.99

$3.99
$3.99
$6.99

$43.00

12 oz 
2 Racks
2.5 lbs

1.3 lb

$9.99
$55.00
$22.00

$9.99

3x 6 oz
1 lb

 
10 to 12 oz

$10.99
$6.99 

$39.00
$18.00
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Bag of 10
25 pc Tray
Bag of 10

$12.99
$13.95

$12 .00
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BLOUNT SOUPS
New England Clam Chowder Frozen    
Maine Lobster Bisque 
Shrimp & Roasted Corn Chowder 
Broccoli Cheddar
Creamy Chicken and Wild Rice 

FINE CHEESES
Cypress Grove “Purple Haze” (Goat) - California
Carr Valley Fontina
Carr Valley Apple Smoked Cheddar
Carr Valley Black Sheep Truffle  
Carr Valley Marisa
Carr Valley Glacier Penta Crème 
Carr Valley Bread Cheese
Carr Valley Havarti 
Carr Valley Mellage
Carr Valley Southern Pimento Cheese Spread 
Wensleydale & Cranberries
Parmigiano Reggiano
Split Creek Farm Feta in Oil 
Split Creek Farm Lemon Basil Chevre in Oil 
Split Creek Farm Chevre Logs (Assorted Flavors)
Split Creek Farm Fromage Blanc (Assorted Flavors)    

SLICED MEATS
Olli Salami - Genoa (Mild)
Olli Salami - Napoli (Applewood Smoked)
Olli Salami Calabrese (Spicy)
Beretta Prosciutto  
Charlie Trotter's Smoked Salmon  

DESSERTS
Raspberry Donut Cheesecake
Macaroons (Assorted Flavors)
Split Creek Fudge Plain or Peanut butter
Friend’s Chocolate or Coconut Pie
*All items individually packaged in Cryovac and sold by the piece.

4 lb
4 lb
4 lb
4 lb
4 lb

$23.99
$22.99
$29.99
$18.99
$22.99

4 oz
4 oz
4 oz
3 oz
4 oz

$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$6.99 
$11.99

$6.99
$3.99
$5.99

$6.50
$4.99
$4.49
$4.99
$4.99

$1.11/oz
$4.49 
$5.99
$11.99
$12.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99

4 oz
5 oz
5 oz
5 oz
5 oz
5 oz
6 oz
7 oz

9-12 oz
8 oz

5.3 oz
8 oz
8 oz
8 oz

6-8 oz
8 oz

$3.50
$12.00

$7.50 
$3.50
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ACCOMPANIMENTS & CRACKERS
Cento Marinated Mushrooms 
Italian Artichokes in Extra Virgin Olive oil
Cornichons (Baby Pickles)
John Wm. Macy's Sea Salt Grilled Toast
John Wm. Macy's Cheese Sticks
Jan's Farmhouse Cranberry Pistachio Crisps
Torino Artisan Thin Flatbreads
French Demi Baguette
French Baguette
 Bee Well Honey

12 oz
10.2 oz

12 oz
5.5 oz

4 oz
4 oz

3,87 oz

1.5 oz
8 oz

$4.99
$12.99
$5.99
$4.99
$4.59
$5.99

$4.00
$2.00
$4.00

$4.99


