THE WINE EMPORIUM

BEEF & BISON		
Steak - Fresh Angus Filet Mignon	8 oz	\$24.00
Steak - Fresh Angus Filet Mignon	6 oz	\$19.00
Steak - Fresh Angus Boneless Ribeye	12 oz	\$22.00
Frozen Angus Beef Patties	6 oz	\$2.59
Meatballs Italian (Beef. Pork & Cheese)	16x 1 oz	\$7.99
Wagyu Beef Fresh	5x 8 oz	\$19.00
Bison Patties Frozen (When Available)	3x 6 oz	\$20.00
Kobe Beef Patties	2x 8 oz	\$12.99
SEAFOOD		
Crab Cake Charleston Style - 80% Shredded Crab Meat	3 oz	\$5.99
Crab Cake Maryland Style - 65% Lump Crab Meat	3 oz	\$5.49
Lobster Tails	2x 6-7 oz	\$36.00
Lobster Meat Frozen (Special Order)	2 lb	\$36.00
Scallops Frozen	13 to 17 Count	\$22.00
Salmon Fresh Never Frozen	1 lb	\$15.99
(Special Order. 2nd & 4th Thursdays of the Month)		
Tuna Ahi (Seasoned. Seared & Sliced) Frozen	3 oz	\$3.99
Tuna Yellow Fin Sashimi Grade Frozen	4 oz	\$3.99
Grouper Frozen Filets	8 oz	\$6.99
Black Tiger Shrimp (Raw. Tail-On)	2 lb Bag	\$43.00
LAMB & PORK		
Pork Loin Chops Bone In	12 oz	\$9.99
Lamb Rib Racks (Frozen)	2 Racks	\$55.00
Pork Belly	2.5 lbs	\$22.00
Pork Tenderloin	1.3 lb	\$9.99
CHICKEN & DUCK		
Chicken Filets Boneless. Skinless & Fire Grilled Fresh	3x 6 oz	\$10.99
Chicken Nuggets (Frozen)	1 lb	\$6.99
Duck Breasts (2 per Package - Frozen)		\$39.00
Half Duck Fully Cooked Rotisserie	10 to 12 oz	\$18.00
OTHER ITEMS		
Beef Wellington Hors d'oeuvres	Bag of 10	\$12.99
Pig in a Pretzel Hors d'oeuvres	25 pc Tray	\$13.95
Crab Rangoon	Bag of 10	\$12.00

WineEmporiumSC.com

THE WINE EMPORIUM

BLOUNT SOUPS		
New England Clam Chowder Frozen	4 lb	\$23.99
Maine Lobster Bisque	4 lb	\$22.99
Shrimp & Roasted Corn Chowder	4 lb	\$29.99
Broccoli Cheddar	4 lb	\$18.99
Creamy Chicken and Wild Rice	4 lb	\$22.99
Croamy Chicker and Mile Mile	1 10	+
FINE CHEESES		
Cypress Grove "Purple Haze" (Goat) - California		
Carr Valley Fontina	4 oz	\$6.99
Carr Valley Apple Smoked Cheddar	5 oz	\$3.99
Carr Valley Black Sheep Truffle	5 oz	\$5.99
Carr Valley Marisa	5 oz	\$6.50
Carr Valley Glacier Penta Crème	5 oz	\$4.99
Carr Valley Bread Cheese	5 oz	\$4.49
Carr Valley Havarti	6 oz	\$4.99
Carr Valley Mellage	7 oz	\$4.99
Carr Valley Southern Pimento Cheese Spread	9-12 oz	\$1.11/oz
Wensleydale & Cranberries	8 oz	\$4.49
Parmigiano Reggiano	5.3 oz	\$5.99
Split Creek Farm Feta in Oil	8 oz	\$11.99
Split Creek Farm Lemon Basil Chevre in Oil	8 oz	\$12.99
Split Creek Farm Chevre Logs (Assorted Flavors)	8 oz	\$11.99
Split Creek Farm Fromage Blanc (Assorted Flavors)	6-8 oz	\$11.99
CLICED MEATO	8 oz	\$11.99
SLICED MEATS		
Olli Salami - Genoa (Mild)	4 oz	\$5.99
Olli Salami - Napoli (Applewood Smoked)	4 oz	\$5.99
Olli Salami Calabrese (Spicy)	4 oz	\$5.99
Beretta Prosciutto	3 oz	\$6.99
Charlie Trotter's Smoked Salmon	4 oz	\$11.99
DESSERTS		
Raspberry Donut Cheesecake		\$3.50
Macaroons (Assorted Flavors)		\$12.00
Split Creek Fudge Plain or Peanut butter		\$7.50
Friend's Chocolate or Coconut Pie		\$3.50
*All items individually packaged in Cryovac and sold by the piece.		0.00

WineEmporiumSC.com

THE WINE EMPORIUM

ACCOMPANIMENTS & CRACKERS

Cento Marinated Mushrooms	12 oz	\$4.99
Italian Artichokes in Extra Virgin Olive oil	10.2 oz	\$12.99
Cornichons (Baby Pickles)	12 oz	\$5.99
John Wm. Macy's Sea Salt Grilled Toast	5.5 oz	\$4.99
John Wm. Macy's Cheese Sticks	4 oz	\$4.59
Jan's Farmhouse Cranberry Pistachio Crisps	4 oz	\$5.99
Torino Artisan Thin Flatbreads	3.87 oz	\$4.00
French Demi Baguette		\$2.00
French Baguette	1.5 oz	\$4.00
Bee Well Honey	8 oz	\$4.99